Analysis Report

Investigators
First recording taken
Last recording taken
Complainant

Recording No.

00NV WN R

18/09/2021
25/09/2021

Date

25/09/2021
25/09/2021
25/09/2021
25/09/2021
18/09/2021
18/09/2021
18/09/2021
18/09/2021

Time

22:13:18
21:47:23
21:36:21
19:36:54
21:40:39
20:33:41
20:28:24
20:23:30

Perceived Duration
02h40m00s
02h30m00s
02h00mO00s
00h00mO00s
01h45m00s
00h45m00s
00h40m00s
00h35m00s

Comments

Every weekend and | am sick of it.

Coordinates

51.99384780, -3.79355970
51.99394750, -3.79351530
51.99390700, -3.79350840
51.99396090, -3.79339930
51.99389810, -3.79348210
51.99396340, -3.79340860
51.99397460, -3.79342020
51.99383320, -3.79352200



