## **Analysis Report**

Investigators
First recording taken

Last recording taken Complainant 18/09/2021 25/09/2021

Recording No.

Date	Time	<b>Perceived Duration</b>	Comments	Coordinates
1 25/09/2021	22:13:18	02 h 40 m 00 s		51.99384780, -3.79355970
2 25/09/2021	21:47:23	02 h 30 m 00 s		51.99394750, -3.79351530
3 25/09/2021	21:36:21	02 h 00 m 00 s		51.99390700, -3.79350840
4 25/09/2021	19:36:54	00 h 00 m 00 s	Every weekend and I am sick of it.	51.99396090, -3.79339930
5 18/09/2021	21:40:39	01 h 45 m 00 s		51.99389810, -3.79348210
6 18/09/2021	20:33:41	00 h 45 m 00 s		51.99396340, -3.79340860
7 18/09/2021	20:28:24	00 h 40 m 00 s		51.99397460, -3.79342020
8 18/09/2021	20:23:30	00 h 35 m 00 s		51.99383320, -3.79352200